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Team/Car

1 KEIHIN NSX CONCEPT-GT

2 44— EF21—0 NSX CONCEPT-GT
3 PETRONAS TOM'SRCF

4 ARTA NSX CONCEPT-GT

5 WedsSport ADVAN RC F

6 MOTUL AUTECH GT-R

7 ENEOS SUSTINARC F

8 ZENT CERUMORCF

©

KeePer TOM'S RC F

10 SRoad MOLA GT-R

11 ALY=yJIMPUL GT-R

12 RAYBRIG NSX CONCEPT-GT
13 DENSO KOBELCO SARD RC F
14 D'station ADVAN GT-R

15 Epson NSX CONCEPT-GT

-

B3 & / KiRFEBRNACH LS zwith DR

N

TR SURLE—=GT3

w

LEON SLS
4 YUT4T LT YT ILMPA-12C
5 HYYR&LHAa SURLE—= GT3
6 TWS LM corsa BMW Z4
7 GAINER DIXCEL SLS
8 JYFRTA N MY 24
9 B-MAX NDDP GT-R
10 OGT Panasonic PRIUS
11 MUGEN CR-Z GT
12 Audi R8 LMS ultra
13 PUMA KRH PORSCHE
14 Snap-on DIJON Racing GT-R
15 IWASAKI apr GT-R
16 SUBARU BRZ R&D SPORT

17 ARTACR-ZGT

Session— 15 R &

Machine

Honda NSX CONCEPT-GT
Honda NSX CONCEPT-GT
LEXUSRCF

Honda NSX CONCEPT-GT
LEXUSRC F

NISSAN GT-R
LEXUSRCF

LEXUSRC F

LEXUSRCF

NISSAN GT-R

NISSAN GT-R

Honda NSX CONCEPT-GT
LEXUSRCF

NISSAN GT-R

Honda NSX CONCEPT-GT
PORSCHE 911 GT3 R
Lamborghini Gallardo GT3
Mercedes-Benz SLS AMG GT3
McLaren MP4-12C GT3
Lamborghini Gallardo GT3
BMW Z4 GT3
Mercedes-Benz SLS AMG GT3
BMW Z4 GT3

NISSAN GT-R NISMO GT3
TOYOTA PRIUS

Honda CR-Z

Audi R8-LMS ultra
PORSCHE 911 GT3R
NISSAN GT-R NISMO GT3
NISSAN GT-R NISMO GT3
SUBARU BRZ GT300

Honda CR-Z
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2nd Driver 3rd Driver
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Time

1'49.998
1'50.338
1'50.390
1'50.424
1'50.436
1'50.521
1'50.729
1'50.847
1'50.893
1'50.998
1'51.013
1'51.092
1'61.273
1'51.420
1'51.990
2'01.227
2'01.299
2'01.356
2'01.375
2'01.413
2'01.429
2'02.131
2'02.394
2'02.584
2'02.604
2'02.945
2'03.076
2'03.166
2'03.747
2'03.877
2'03.970

2'03.995

Fine

Dry

Delay

190.05km/h
0.340
0.392
0.426
0.438
0.523
0.731
0.849
0.895
1.000
1.015
1.094
1.275
1422
1.992
11.229
11.301
11.358
11.377
11.415
11.431
12.133
12.396
12.586
12.606
12.947
13.078
13.168
13.749
13.879
13.972

13.997

Lap

32/46
19/50
16/18
34/42
13/41
35/49
26/39
27/38
15/46
20/32
34/45
22/34
24/42
35/46
14/49
38/45
14/33
30/44
31/50

9/38
28/43
11/26
36/49
14/37
15/30
29/34
28/36
27/35
29/47
13/44
11/12

29/36



